United States Senator

Dianne Michael Paul  Richard Besjomsin Elizabeth . Barbars

Feinstein Huffington Meeuwenberg _ Boddie  Corvamtes Barren Blong
Dem-Inc Rep AL Lib P&F Gm
(M Alameda 271,456 100,120 3,734 5,778 9,323 6,787
Peroent 68.34% 25.21% 0.94% 1.45% 2.35% 1.711%
Alpine 313 282 1 .15 "33 16
Percent 46.72% 42.09% 1.64% 2.24% 4.93% 239%
Amador 4,950 6,900 282 288 - 251 . 289
Percent ' 38.25% $3.32% 2.18% 2% 1.94% 208%
Butte 23,317 38,600 1,368 1,492 1,789 1,122
Percent 34.45% 57.03% 2.02% 2.20% 2.64% 1.66%
Calaveras 5,467 8,441 426 450 360 400
Percent 35.17% 54.30% 2.74% 2.90% 232% 25M%
Colusa 1,449 3,126 105 73 137 49
Percent 29.34% , 63.29% . 213% 1.48% 2.T% 0.99%
Contra Costa 170,256 105,854 3,756 4437 - 6056 3,510
Percent 57.94% 36.02% 1.28% 1.51% 2.06% 1.19%
Del Norte 2,553 4,154 231 1684 160 135
Percent 34.51% 56.16% 3.12% 2.22% 2.16% 1.83%
El Dorado 19,888 29,402 1,249 1,331 1,109 1,103
Percent T 36TM™% $4.37% 231% 246% . 205% 204%
Fresno , 69,892 92,818 © 3005 - 2,426 5,866 2,022
Percent ’ 39.70% 52.73% 1.71% 1.38% 3.33% ' 1.15%
Gleon 1,956 5,351 238 129 159 93
Percent . 24.68% 61.51% ) 3.00% ) 1.63% 201% LI7M%
Humboldt 21,817 20,742 926 1,093 1,202 1,607
Percent 46.04% $3.7% 1.95% 231% _ 2.54% . 3.39%
Imperial 9,086 11,724 4271 328 1,735 405
Percent _ 38.33% . 49.46% 1.80% 1.38% 7.32% 1.71%
Inyo 1,841 - 4,608 187 152 178 128
Percent 25.96% 64.95% 2.64% 2.14% 2.51% 1.80%
Kem 39,987 95,504 3,835 3,229 5,153 2,422
Peroent 26.63% 63.61% 2.55% 2.15% 343% 1.61%
Kings 7,592 12,725 469 323 848 .385
Percent 33.98% 56.96% 2.10% 1.45% 3.79% L72%
Lake 8,675 9,043 430 451 . 449 333
Percent 44.76% 46.66% 2.22% 233% 232% 1.72%
Lassen 2,639 4,597 - 283 227 230 159
" Percent 32.44% 56.51% 3.48% 2.79% 2.83% 1.95%
Los Angeles 1,046,026 819,594 26,081 39952 67,993 30,247
Percent 51.53% 40.38% 1.28% 1.97% 3.35% 1.49%
Madera 8,613 15,675 601 452 750 359
Percent 32.56% 59.26% 227% 1% 284% 136%
Macin 74,664 25733 691 1,462 1,380 1,434
Peroent 70.86% 442% 0.66% 1.39% 131% 1.36%
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San Joaquin

San Luis Obispo

San Mateo

Santa Barbara

Dianne
Felnstein
Dem-Inc

2,520
35.53%

15,008
50.27%

15,092
39.02%

951
4.7T%

1,263
35.98%

42,246
46.52%

21,340
50.73%

13,987

37137% -

239,010
31.88%

27,934
36.93%

3,082
36.53%

115,333
33.95%

168,073
47.85%

4,735
40.39%

114,027
33.34%

279,249
37.82%

185,543
.16%

50,218
39.89%

32,77
38.36%

136,686
64.24%

60,811
47.16%

Michael
Huffington
Rep

3,915
55.20%

11,912
39.90%

20,372
526™%

2,447
63.72%

1,869
53.25%

39,905
43.94%

17,388
41.33%

20,076
53.64%

441,398
58.37%

41,058
54.28%

4,559
54.03%

190,615
$6.11%

154,128

43.38% -

5,476
47.28%

191,343
55.95%

392,529 |

53.17%

36,083
15.39%

65,468
52.00%

44,285
51.83%

63,702

20.94%

55,825
43.29%

United States Senatbr

Paul
Meeuwenberg
Al

193
2.72%

§30
1.78%

751
1.94%

166
432%

53
1.51%

1,674

1.84%

845
201%

727
1.94%

14,754
197%

1,559
2.06%

209
248%

7,760
2.28%

6,435
183%

230%

8,129
2.38%

13,054
_ 1.7M%

1,273
0.54%

2,608
2.07%

1,886
221%

2,131
1.00%

3,373
262%

38

Richard Bonjomia
Boddie
Lib

160
226%

812
2.72%

616
1.59%

124
3%

87 -

248%

1,411
1.55%

766
1.82%

1,023
21%

21,901
2.92%

1,666
220%

220
261%

8,755
2.58%

6,446 -

1.84%

247
213%

19,876
2.89%

18,314
248%

2,472
1.05%

1,954
1.55%

2,127
249%

3,187

1.50%

2,956
229%

Elizabeth
Corvantes Barven
P&F

158
223%

955
3.20%

1,329
3.44%

2.55%

85
242%

3,814
420%

982
233%

m
206%

20,308

2%

1,759
233%

229
271%

11,582
341%

9,994
2385%

616
532%

12,752
3.7%

22,745
3.08%

4,452
1.90%

3,622
2.88%

2,345
2.74%

4,362
205%

3,664

284%

639
214%

521
135%

141%

153
436%

1,764
1.94%

747
1.78%

840
224%

12,413
1.66%

1,672
221%

139
1.65%

5678
16™%

- 6,147
1L75%

241
208%

5,857
1L7%

12,385
1.68%

4,571
1.95%

2,038
1.62%

2,018
236%

2,719
1.28%

2,311
1.79%




Dianne
Feinstein
Dem-Inc

245,232
55.79%

- 52,058
57.0M%

15,077
27.83%

548
34.25%

6,256
34.58%

49,920
51.01%

91,164
57.53%

38,414
38.93%

5,958
27.3%

5,142

27.94%

1,703
3L87% -

24,244
31.45%

7,693
39.54%

82,472
38.57%

26,793
5487%

4,158

29.70%

3,979,152
46.74%

Michael
Huffington
Rep

157,922
35.93%

29,466
. 231%

34,129
6299%

889
5431%

10,040
55.50%

40,158
41.03%

63,938
34.04%

51,224
SL%

14,242
65.09%

11,320
61.55%

2,914
54.53%

46,074
59.7%

10,169

52.26%

108,993

50.98%

17,851
36.56%

8,365
$9.75%

3,817,028
“n%

United States Senator

Paul

Meeuwenberg

Al

6,742
1.53%

1,178
T 129%

1,656
3.06%

49
3.06%

520
28™%

1,725
1.76%

2,508
1.58%

2,442
247%

457
20

3.63%

230
430%

1,638
212%

400
206%

4,626
216%

774

1L.59%

469

3.35%

142,771
163%

Rickard Bonjamsin
Boddie
Lib

9,403
214%

2,267
2.49%

1,200
221%

63
3.94%

468
2.59%

1,645
1.68%

3,178
201%

1,858
1.68%

as7
1.63%

492
26m™

208
3.89%

1,359
1.76%

410
21%

5773

2.70%

341
240%

179,100
210%

Elizabeth
P&F

13,029
296%

3,613
3.96%

1,362
251%

49
3.06%

529
292%

2,834
2.90%

4,653
294%

3,169
3.21%

559
2.55%

§22
284%

198
3N%

2,871
3%

479
246%

7,871
3.59%

1,563
3.18%

429
3.06%

265,301
3.00%

Barbara

7,235
L65%

2,629
288%

761
1.40%
1.38%

278

1.54% -

1,587
1.62%

3,011
1.90%

1,775
1.80%

141%

253 -
137%

91
1.70%

897
L16%

L57%

4,185
1.96%

954
1.95%

238
1.70%

140,567
165%
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Jerry Leon

KathrynJ
Crowder

12
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%.

0.00%

0.00%

13

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

United States Senator

Linh Kieu
Dao

Write-in

5
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

o .

0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
" 0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%
0
0.00%

0
0.00%

2
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

Robert
Hamming

Write-in

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

Tim

Votes not
Cast in Race

17,086
4.12%

3™

432%

1,660
239%

529
3.29%

238
4.60%

11,441
37%

223
29%%

1,470
263%

11,037
5.90%

238
29%

1,682
343%

837
341%

4.16%

4,333
281%

813
351%

508
299%.

338
3.99%

117,781
5.43%

879
3.22%

2,877
260%




Mariposa

Mendocino

(A AT R el

San Benito

H
:

San Diego

San Francisco
San Joaquin
San Luis Obispo
San Mateo

Santa Barbara

Jerry Leon
Carroll
Wirite-in

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
‘ 0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

KathrynJ
Crowder
Write

0.00%

United States Senator

Linh Kleu
Dso
Write-d

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

2
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

41

Robert
Hamming
Writo-

o
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

3
0.01%

0.00%

Tim

Votes not

Kalemkarian Cast in Race

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% -

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% -

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

238
322%

144
461%

1,413
352%

160
400%

85
264%

2,808
3.00%

1,482
340%

1,223
316%

24,217
313%

2,139
275%

311
355%

9,307
26™%

17,420
4.73%

435
362%

20,540
S6™%

38,112
491%

15,265
611%

5437
414%

2,745
3%

7,404
336%

5,253
391%



Jerry Leon
Carroll
Write-in
Santa Clara ' 0
Percent 0.00%
Santa Cruz 0
Percent 0.00%
Shasta 0
Percent 0.00%
Sierra 0
Percent 0.00%
Siskiyou 0
Percent 0.00%
Solano - 0
Percent 0.00%
Sonoma 0
Percent 0.00%
Stanislaus 0
Percent 0.00%
Sutter 0
Percent 0.00%
Tehama ’ 0
Percent 0.00%
Trinity 0
Percent 0.00%
Tulare 0
Percent 0.00%
Tuolumne 0
Percent 0.00% -
Ventura . 0
" Percent 0.00%
Yolo . 0
Percent 0.00%
Yuba 0
Percent 0.00%
State Totals 11
Percent 0.00%

KathrynJ
Crowder
Write.in

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% -

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%.

- 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

47
0.00%

United States Senator

Linh Kieu
Dao
Write-in

0

0.00% -

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0

0.00%

0

0.00% -

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

T

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

1
0.00%

42

Robert
Hamming

Write-in

0

0.00% -

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

-0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

0
0.00%

80
0.04%

0.00%

0.00%

102
0.00%

Tim

Write-in

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Votes not

Kalemkarian Cast in Race

22,256
492%

2,435
2.60%

1,854
348%

4.59%

759
4.03%

3242
321%

4,328
2.66%

3,736
3.65%

745

3.29%

497
263%

17
3.10%

3,111
3.38%

578
2.388%

8,341
3.75%

1,381
275%

500
3.45%

386,547

4.34%

g






